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0:33:32
0:35:58
0:37:54
0:38:22
0:39:26
0:40:50
0:41:49
0:44:03
0:44:13
0:44:16
0:45:42
0:47:00
0:47:19
0:49:03
0:50:06
0:50:42
0:52:01
0:52:04
0:52:35
0:52:44
0:53:16
0:54:08
0:54:59
0:57:23
0:58:52
1:01:16
1:01:21
1:01:43
1:01:58
1:02:42
1:06:19
1:06:46
1:06:51
1:06:55
1:08:41
1:09:24
1:09:40
1:13:08
1:27:47

RIGONI Carlo
CASAGRANDE Enrico
CIPRIANI Andrea
BELTRAMBA Dario
PIN Roland
ANUCHKIN Oleg
BACCEGA Antonio
DISSETTE Paolo
GIOVANNINI Marco
STEFANI Dario

DI STEFANO Gianluca

U.S. PRIMIERO - SAN MARTINO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PERGINE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

PILAT Carlo

PAOLI Giorgio
RAMPADO Giuliano
ZARFATI Stefano
VALENTE Francesco
BETTIN RENATO
ARDUINI Corrado
SOELVA Helmuth
CAVARA Andrea
MADELLA Remo
DANIELI Daniele
BIELLA Roberto
GALLETTI Stefano
LAZZERI MASSIMO
GRILLI Alberto
ORLER Franco
MANZONI Alessandro
PRUSS Andrey

QUAIATTO Arrigo
ISMA ENRICO

CAVARA Massimiliano
SEBASTIANI Luigi
ALBARELLO Alberto
VIDALE Ennio
GALIMBERTI Oscar
BOCCHIOLA Paolo
DAL BELLO Mirco
SARTORI Massimo

GRUPPO SPORTIVO FORESTALE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PERGINE

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
CORSA ORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA - A.S.D.
A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

DUCA D" AOSTA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

MARZOLA SKI-OL

C.U.S. PARMA A.S.D. sez. ORIENTEERING
U.S. PRIMIERO - SAN MARTINO A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

ORIENTAMONDO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA




